WC012 Cederberg - Supporting Table SB18d Adjustments Budget - depreciation by asset class - 26 February 2021

Budget Year +1 Budget Year +2|
2021/22 2022123

Multi-year Unfore. Nat. or Prov. . . Adjusted Adjusted Adjusted
capital Unavoid. Govt Other Adjusts. Total Adjusts. Budget Budget Budget

7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

R thousands A Al B C D E F G H

Budget Year 2020/21

Description Ref{  original

Budget Prior Adjusted | Accum. Funds

Depreciation by Asset Class/Sub-class

Infrastructure 16 894 16 248 - - - - - - 16 248 17739 18 626
Roads Infrastructure 3981 3609 - - - - - - 3609 4180 4389
Roads 3981 3609 = = = = = - 3609 4180 4389
Road Structures - - -
Road Furniture - - - - - - = - - = =
Capital Spares - - - = = o o - - - -
Storm water Infrastructure 368 552 - - - - - - 552 386 405
Drainage Collection - - - = = o o - - - -
Storm water Conveyance 368 552 - - - - - - 552 386 405
Attenuation - - - = -
Electrical Infrastructure 4084 4271 - - - - - - 4271 4288 4502
Power Plants - - - - - - = - - = =
HV Substations - - - - - - = - - = =
HV Switching Station - - - = = o o - - - -
HV Transmission Conductors - - - = = = = - - - -
MV Substations - - - - - = = - - = -
MV Switching Stations - - - = = = = - - - -
MV Networks - - - - - - = - - = =
LV Networks 4084 4271 - - - - - - 4271 4288 4502
Capital Spares - - - - -
Water Supply Infrastructure 4853 4375 - - - - - - 4375 5096 5351
Dams and Weirs - - - - - - = - - = =

Boreholes - - - - - = = - - = -
Reservoirs - - - - - = = - - = -
Pump Stations - - - = = = = - - - -
Water Treatment Works - - - - = = = - - - -
Bulk Mains - - - - - = = - - - -
Distribution 4853 4375 - - - - - - 4375 5096 5351
Distribution Points - - - - - = = - - - -
PRV Stations - - - - - = = - - = =
Capital Spares - - - = = o o - - - -
Sanitation Infrastructure 2307 2608 - - - - - - 2608 2422 2543
Pump Station - - - - = = = - - - -
Reticulation 2307 2608 - - - - - - 2608 2422 2543
Waste Water Treatment Works - - - - -
Outfall Sewers - - - - - = = - - - -
Toilet Facilities - - - - - = = - - = =
Capital Spares - - - = = o o - - - -
Solid Waste Infrastructure 1303 833 - - - - - - 833 1368 1436
Landfill Sites 1303 833 = = = = = - 833 1368 1436
Waste Transfer Stations - - -
Waste Processing Facilities - - - = = = o - - - -
Waste Drop-off Points - - - = = = = - - - -
Waste Separation Facilities - - - = = = o - - - -
Electricity Generation Facilities - - - = = - - - - - -
Capital Spares - - - - - = = - - = -
Rail Infrastructure - - - - - - - - - - -
Rail Lines - - - - - = = - - = =
Rail Structures - - - - - = = - - = -
Rail Furniture - - - = = = = - - - -
Drainage Collection - - - = = = o - - - -
Storm water Conveyance - - - = = = = - - - -
Attenuation - - - - - = = - - = -
MV Substations - - - - - = = - - - -
LV Networks - - - - - = = - - = =
Capital Spares - - - = = o o - - - -
Coastal Infrastructure - - - - - - - - - - -
Sand Pumps - - - = = o o - - - -
Piers - - = = = = = - - - -
Revetments - - - - = = = - - - -
Promenades - - - - - = = - - = -
Capital Spares - - - = = = o - - - -
and C ion Ir - - - - - - - - - - -
Data Centres - - - - - = = - - = =
Core Layers - - - - = = = - - - -
Distribution Layers - - - - - = = - - = -
Capital Spares - - - = = o o - - - -

Community Assets 654 687 - - - - - - 687 687 721
Community Facilities 145 136 - - - - - - 136 152 160
Halls 14 14 - - - - - - 14 14 15
Centres - - - - - = = - - = -
Creches - - - - - = = - - - -
Clinics/Care Centres - - - - - = = - - = =
Fire/Ambulance Stations - - - - - = = - - = -
Testing Stations - - - = = - - - - - -
Museums - - - - = = = - - - -
Galleries - - - - - = = - - = -
Theatres - - - - - = = - - = -
Libraries 76 2 - - - - - - 7 79 83
Cemeteries/Crematoria 56 50 = = = = = - 50 58 61




Police

Parks

Public Open Space
Nature Reserves

Public Ablution Faciliies
Markets

Stalls

Abattoirs

Airports

Taxi Ranks/Bus Terminals

Capital Spares
Sport and Recreation Facilities

Indoor Facilities
Outdoor Facilities
Capital Spares

Heritage assets
Monuments
Historic Buildings
Works of Art
Conservation Areas
Other Heritage

Investment properties
Revenue Generating

Improved Property

Unimproved Property
Non-revenue Generating

Improved Property
Unimproved Property

Other assets

Operational Buildings

Municipal Offices
Pay/Enquiry Points
Building Plan Offices
Workshops
Yards
Stores
Laboratories
Training Centres
Manufacturing Plant
Depots

Capital Spares
Housing

Staff Housing
Social Housing
Capital Spares

Biological or Cultivated Assets
Biological or Cultivated Assets

Intangible Assets
Servitudes
Licences and Rights

Water Rights
Effluent Licenses
Solid Waste Licenses

Computer Software and Applications
Load Settlement Software Applications

Unspecified

Computer Equipment
Computer Equipment

Furniture and Office Equipment
Furniture and Office Equipment

Machinery and Equipment
Machinery and Equipment

Transport Assets
Transport Assets

Land
Land

Zoo's, Marine and Non-biological Animals
Zoo's, Marine and Non-biological Animals

Total Depreciation to be adjusted

-

57
57

57

140
140

140

34

34

241
241

739
739

1203
1203

1180
1180

21141

53
53

53

132
132

132

224

224

296
296

948
948

782
782

673
673

20 043

132
132

132

224

224

296
296

948
948

782
782

673
673

20 043

60
60

60

147
147

147

35

35

252
252

75
775

1262
1262

1235
1235

22191

63
63

63

154
154

154

37

37

265
265

814
814

1326
1326

1300
1300

23305




